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Cable Trays 

Surface Finish Available Finish Code

 Pre-Galvanised  G

 Hot Dip Galvanised H

 Stainless Steel   S

 Aluminium  A

 -  Manufactured against firm orders only. Stainless steel products are  
non returnable and minimum batch quantities may apply).

Length - 2.4 metres

Note -  Powder coating and special finishes on request against firm orders only and 
are non returnable.

 -  Hot Galvanised products may come with varying degress of product 
distortion which may compromise aesthetics.

Cable Tray

Use M6 x 10 Pan Screw (PS610Z) and M6 Flanged 
Nut (FN62 x 2) for installation of accessories. 

Ordering Code WIZ x 2 (PS610Z & FN6Z).

Cable Tray Bend

Use M6 x 10 Pan Screw (PS610Z) and M6 
Flanged Nut (FN62 x 2) for installation of 
accessories. 

Ordering Code WIZ x 2 (PS610Z & FN6Z).

Aluminium and stainless steel products 
are manufactured against firm orders 
only. They are non returnable and 
minimum batch quantities may apply.

Cable Laying 
Width mm

Galvabond
Hot Dip 

Galvanised

75

100

150

225

300

450

600

CT75G
CT100G
CT150G
CT225G
CT300G
CT450G
CT600G

CT75H
CT100H
CT150H
CT225H
CT300H
CT450H
CT600H

Cable Laying 
Width mm

Galvabond
Hot Dip 

Galvanised

75

100

150

225

300

450

600

CTB75G
CTB100G
CTB150G
CTB225G
CTB300G
CTB450G
CTB600G

CTB75H
CTB100H
CTB150H
CTB225H
CTB300H
CTB450H
CTB600H


