

Surface Finish	Available Finish			minium and stainless steel products manufactured against firm orders 7. They are non returnable and			
	Pre-Galvanised						
	Hot Dip Galvanised		minimum batch quant				
	Stainless Steel	S ]					
	Aluminium	A					
	<ul> <li>Manufactured against firm orders only. Stainless steel products are non returnable and minimum batch quantities may apply).</li> </ul>						
Length	- 2.4 metres						
Note	<ul> <li>Powder coating and special finishes on request against firm orders only and are non returnable.</li> </ul>						
		Hot Galvanised products may come with varying degress of product distortion which may compromise aesthetics.					
		Cable Layi Width mr		Hot Dip Galvanised			
		75	CT75G	CT75H			
		100	CT100G	CT100H			
		150	CT150G	CT150H			
		225	CT225G	CT225H			
Use M6 x 10 Pan Screw (PS610Z) and M6 Flanged		300	CT300G	СТ300Н			
Nut (FN62 x 2) for installation of accessories.		450	CT450G	CT450H			
Ordering Code WIZ x 2 (PS610Z & FN6Z).		600	CT600G	СТ600Н			

## **Cable Tray**

	Cable Laying Width mm	Galvabond	Hot Dip Galvanised
	75	CTB75G	CTB75H
	100	CTB100G	CTB100H
	150	CTB150G	CTB150H
Lice M6 v 10 Dep Serow (DS6107) and M6	225	CTB225G	CTB225H
Use M6 x 10 Pan Screw (PS610Z) and M6 Flanged Nut (FN62 x 2) for installation of	300	CTB300G	CTB300H
accessories.	450	CTB450G	CTB450H
Ordering Code WIZ x 2 (PS610Z & FN6Z).	600	CTB600G	CTB600H
Cable Tray Bend			

CHANNELS



CABLE MESH

STEEL

UM ERS 7



FIRE RATED

COVERS 9

6

HYGROUND